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Region 1a: Southern California 
Current William Moore, Los Angeles PD
323-415-8182
E8199@LAPD.LACITY.ORG
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Alternate: No alternate at this time

Region 1b: Northern California, Nevada
Current: Mardy Beggs-Cassin, Stockton PD
209-937-8181
Mardy.Beggs@stocktongov.com

Alternate: Cassandra Trunk, Stockton PD
209- 937-5043
Cassandra.Trunk@stocktongov.com

Region 2: Texas, Oklahoma
Current: Darrell Stein, Houston PD
713-308-9291
Darrell.stein@houstonpolice.org

Alternate: Jill Dupre, Harris County Institute of Forensic Science
713-796-6750
Jill.Dupre@ifs.hctx.net

Region 3: Florida, Puerto Rico
Current: Nanette Rudolph, Florida Department of Law Enforcement
407-540-3920
nanetterudolph@fdle.state.fl.us

Alternate: Magen Roberts, Miami-Dade PD
305-471-3028
meroberts@mdpd.com

Region 4: New York, Connecticut
Current: Jessica Justine Kreso, Onondaga County Center for Forensic Sciences
315-435-3800 x4024
JustineKreso@ongov.net

Alternate: No alternate at this time.

Region 4a: New York City
Current: Lt. Denis Burke, New York City PD  
718-558-8705
Denis.Burke@NYPD.org 
Alternate: Sergeant Sean Hopkins, New York City PD 
718-558-4367
sean.hopkins@nypd.org

Region 5: Illinois, Indiana
Current: Angela Kilmon, Indiana State Police 
317-921-5386
Akilmon@isp.in.gov  

Alternate: Jon Flaskamp, Illinois State Police
312- 433-8000 x2231
Jon_Flaskamp@isp.state.il.us

 Region 6: District of Columbia, Maryland, Virginia
Current: Allison Milam, Virginia Department of Forensic Science (NUC Secretary)
757-355-5965
Allison.Milam@dfs.virginia.gov 

Alternate: Susan Kim, Maryland State PD
443-357-1461
Susan.Kim@maryland.gov

Region 7: North Dakota, South Dakota, Minnesota, Wisconsin, Michigan
Current: Ashleigh Vogel, Michigan State Police Department  
616-242-6457
Vogela@michigan.gov

Alternate: Timothy Sittlow, Minneapolis PD
612-673-3465
Timothy.Sittlow@minneapolismn.gov

Region 8: Wyoming, Utah, Colorado, Arizona, New Mexico
Current: Patrick Chavez, Mesa PD Crime Laboratory 
480-644-4962
Patrick.Chavez@mesaaz.gov  

Alternate: Brandon Huntley, Phoenix Police Department
602-262-4829
brandon.huntley@phoenix.gov

Region 9: Ohio, West Virginia
Current: Andy Chappell, Ohio BCI-Richfield
330-659-4600 x241
andrew.chappell@ohioattorneygeneral.gov

Alternate: Mark Hardy, Columbus PD
614-645-4911
mhardy@columbuspolice.org

Region 10: Nebraska, Kansas, Iowa, Missouri 
Current: Victor Murillo, Iowa DPS Crime Laboratory 
515-725-1500
murillo@dps.state.ia.us

Alternate: Kathleen Green, Missouri State HWY Patrol
573-526-6134 x2530
kathleen.green@mshp.dps.mo.gov

Region 11: Pennsylvania, Delaware, New Jersey 
Current: Michelle Kuehner, Allegheny Co. Medical Examiner’s Office  
412-350-4800
Michelle.Kuehner@AlleghenyCounty.US 

Alternate: John Ubil, Delaware State Police
302-739-1898
John.ubil@state.de.us 

Region 12: Alabama, Georgia
Current: Jennings Kilgore, Atlanta Police Department  
404-209-2260 ext. 151 
Jkilgore@AtlantaGa.Gov 

Alternate: Heather Francisco, Georgia Bureau of Investigations
404-244-2500
Heather.francisco@gbi.ga.gov

Region 13: Kentucky, Tennessee
Current: Shelly Betts, Tennessee Bureau of Investigations
615-744-4428
Shelly.betts@tn.gov

Alternate: Don Carman, Metro Nashville Police Department Crime lab
615-880-1218
Don.Carman@Nashville.Gov

Region 13a: North Carolina, South Carolina
Current: Neal Morin, North Carolina State Crime Laboratory
919-662-4500 x1246
nmorin@ncdoj.gov

Alternate: No alternate at this time.

Region 14: Arkansas, Louisiana, Mississippi 
Current: Jeff Goudeau, Louisiana State Police Crime Laboratory
225-925-7545
Jeff.Goudeau@la.gov


Alternate: Meredith Acosta, New Orleans Police Department Crime Lab 
504-658-5062
maacosta@nola.gov 

Region 15: Oregon, Washington, Montana, Alaska, Hawaii, Idaho, Guam
Current: Travis Gover, Oregon State Police
971-673-8272
Travis.Gover@state.or.us 	

Alternate: No alternate at this time.

Region 16: Maine, Vermont, New Hampshire, Massachusetts, Rhode Island 
Current: Steven Faulkner, Boston Police Department
617-343-4465
Steven.Faulkner@pd.boston.gov
	 
Alternate: Sergeant John Crane, Massachusetts State Police 
413-205-1840
John.crane@pol.state.ma.us
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